
0,00
5,00

10,00
15,00
20,00
25,00
30,00
35,00
40,00

SUZ
UKI

TOY
OTA BM

W
VOL

VO
SM

ART
HO

ND
A

ME
RCE

DES
CHE

VRO
LET

MA
ZDA FOR

D
AUD

I
NIS

SAN DAC
IA

PEU
GEO

T
CIT

ROE
N

ŠKO
DA

HYU
ND

AI
MIT

SUB
ISH

I
ALF

A R
OM

EO
REN

AUL
T

VOL
KSW

AGE
N

SEA
T

OPE
L

LAN
CIA KIA FIA

T
DAE

WO
O

ROV
ER

© Centar za vozila Hrvatske. Sva prava pridržana.


